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Guardrail Stands

Barrier Mount Stands

DSB100 Series
Rubber Base Stands for Roll-Up Signs

Guard Rail sign stands allow 36" and 48"

roll-up and rigid signs to be firmly affixed

to guard rails. Simply hook the top clamp

over the top of the guard rail, slid the

bottom clamp up, and tighten "T" screws.

Wind-relieving dual spring models and

no-spring models are available. Choose

the model for your sign type: RUB for

roll-up signs, RGB for rigid signs, or

RG/RU which comes with brackets to

hold both roll-up and rigid signs.

Barrier mount sign stands are designed to display 36" and 48" rigid and roll-up

signs on concrete highway barriers. Units are firmly affixed using multiple heavy

duty screws.  All models feature aluminum masts with either rigid or roll-up

brackets depending on model and sign type. The JBM-TF18 series features a

double spring system for added stability in windy conditions. 

DSB100 stand
 with roll-up sign

Model
Number Type

Sign
Type

GRNS-RG/RU

GRTF18-RUB

GRNS-RUB

GRTF18-RGB

GRNS-RGB

GRTF18-RG/RU Spring Roll-Up/Rigid

Spring Rigid

No Spring

No Spring

Spring

Roll-Up

Rigid

Roll-Up

No Spring Roll-Up/Rigid

The DSB100 Stacker™ sign stand displays both 36"

and 48" roll-up signs. Made of rubber from recycled

tires, the Stacker™ has a small foot print, compact

storage, and several different models from which to

choose. DSB100 features a Latch style pocket sign

holder for standard roll-up signs, the DSB100-W

comes with the Screwlock™ universal roll-up sign

holder. The HD models feature increased overall

weight for added stability.

JRB Series
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DSB100HD

DSB100HD-P

DSB100

DSB100-P*

DSB100HD-W 12" Screwlock™

12" Latch

12"

12"

12"

Latch

Post and Tube

Post and Tube

48 lbs.

42 lbs.

49 lbs.

49 lbs.

Model
Number

Roll-Up Sign
Holder Type Weight

Sign 
Ht.

DSB100-W 12" Screwlock™ 43 lbs.

43 lbs.

* Dicke West Exclusive 

JBM Series

JBM-TF18-RU

JBM-TF18-RG

JBM-TF18-RG/RU

JRB1A

JRB1A-RUB

JRB1A-RGB

JRB1-NM

Dual Spring - Roll-Up

Dual Spring - Rigid

Dual Spring - Roll-Up & Rigid

Non-Spring - No Brackets

Non-Spring - Roll-Up

Non-Spring - Rigid

Non-Spring - No Mast

3-1/8" to 12"

3-1/8" to 12"

3-1/8" to 12"

7-3/4" to 15"

7-3/4" to 15"

7-3/4" to 15"

7-3/4" to 15"

37.25 lbs.

38.75 lbs.

40.75 lbs.

19.25 lbs.

21.25 lbs.

22.75 lbs.

25.75 lbs.

Model Type - Bracket Barrier Width Weight


