Specialty Stands



Guardrail Stands

Guard Rail sign stands allow 36" and 48" roll-up and rigid signs to be firmly affixed to guard rails. Simply hook the top clamp over the top of the guard rail, slid the bottom clamp up, and tighten "T" screws.

Wind-relieving dual spring models and no-spring models are available. Choose the model for your sign type: RUB for roll-up signs, RGB for rigid signs, or RG/RU which comes with brackets to hold both roll-up and rigid signs.

Model Number	Туре	Sign Type
GRNS-RUB	No Spring	Roll-Up
GRNS-RGB	No Spring	Rigid
GRNS-RG/RU	No Spring	Roll-Up/Rigid
GRTF18-RUB	Spring	Roll-Up
GRTF18-RGB	Spring	Rigid
GRTF18-RG/RU	Spring	Roll-Up/Rigid

DSB100 Series Rubber Base Stands for Roll-Up Signs

The **DSB100** Stacker[™] sign stand displays both 36" and 48" roll-up signs. Made of rubber from recycled tires, the Stacker[™] has a small foot print, compact storage, and several different models from which to choose. DSB100 features a Latch style pocket sign holder for standard roll-up signs, the DSB100-W comes with the Screwlock™ universal roll-up sign holder. The HD models feature increased overall weight for added stability.



Model Number	Sign Ht.	Roll-Up Sign Holder Type	Weight
DSB100	12"	Latch	42 lbs.
DSB100-P*	12"	Post and Tube	43 lbs.
DSB100-W	12"	Screwlock™	43 lbs.
DSB100HD-P	12"	Post and Tube	49 lbs.
DSB100HD	12"	Latch	48 lbs.
DSB100HD-W	12"	Screwlock™	49 lbs.

^{*} Dicke West Exclusive









Barrier Mount Stands

Barrier mount sign stands are designed to display 36" and 48" rigid and roll-up signs on concrete highway barriers. Units are firmly affixed using multiple heavy duty screws. All models feature aluminum masts with either rigid or roll-up brackets depending on model and sign type. The JBM-TF18 series features a double spring system for added stability in windy conditions.

Model	Type - Bracket	Barrier Width	Weight
JBM-TF18-RU	Dual Spring - Roll-Up	3-1/8" to 12"	37.25 lbs.
JBM-TF18-RG	Dual Spring - Rigid	3-1/8" to 12"	38.75 lbs.
JBM-TF18-RG/RU	Dual Spring - Roll-Up & Rigid	3-1/8" to 12"	40.75 lbs.
JRB1A	Non-Spring - No Brackets	7-3/4" to 15"	19.25 lbs.
JRB1A-RUB	Non-Spring - Roll-Up	7-3/4" to 15"	21.25 lbs.
JRB1A-RGB	Non-Spring - Rigid	7-3/4" to 15"	22.75 lbs.
JRB1-NM	Non-Spring - No Mast	7-3/4" to 15"	25.75 lbs.